
Platz St.- 
NR.  Name  Verein Hand-

rommé
Spiel-
punkt

Wert-
punkt

1 11 Beese, Robert GSV Münster `05 231 45 62 54 89 49 6 382 148
2 4 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 157 46 121 43 215 45 3 493 134
3 22 Krächan, Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 334 32 38 66 175 32 3 547 130
4 15 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 108 50 313 38 185 42 3 606 130
5 41 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 250 42 80 47 255 40 2 585 129
6 51 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling `11 238 37 112 46 145 45 5 495 128
7 45 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 85 51 175 40 214 36 2 474 127
8 52 Kunz-Schumacher, Rowitha HKS Wesseling `11 145 41 519 24 24 61 3 688 126
9 14 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 460 30 192 54 284 42 5 936 126
10 68 Walte, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 212 32 240 53 133 40 3 585 125
11 58 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 105 41 169 39 276 42 3 550 122
12 21 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl ´07 215 36 175 49 254 37 1 644 122
13 61 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 188 50 412 35 340 37 5 940 122
14 44 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 84 43 296 38 248 40 5 628 121
15 1 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 226 56 500 29 276 34 7 1002 119
16 29 Maso, Ralf HKF Oberhausen ´14 188 42 246 44 307 30 3 741 116
17 47 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 235 37 147 39 198 39 0 580 115
18 32 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 322 36 456 29 164 50 1 942 115
19 50 Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling `11 125 41 183 38 235 35 0 543 114
20 33 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 108 50 223 36 345 27 1 676 113
21 49 Bothmann, Rolf HKS Wesseling `11 318 35 479 30 176 48 4 973 113
22 24 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 323 27 283 33 50 52 1 656 112
23 18 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 154 40 368 28 162 44 2 684 112
24 48 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling `11 232 42 293 36 269 33 2 794 111
25 53 Schumacher, Marietta HKS Wesseling `11 305 28 89 43 284 39 0 678 110
26 16 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 298 43 267 34 445 33 2 1010 110
27 34 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 227 34 217 31 70 44 1 514 109
28 3 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 321 43 586 26 281 40 6 1188 109
29 6 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 316 37 269 35 258 36 1 843 108
30 31 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 239 38 481 25 184 45 2 904 108
31 2 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 387 39 394 39 469 30 5 1250 108
32 59 Böse, Holger GRC Krefeld ´04 280 37 408 35 322 35 4 1010 107
33 5 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 349 36 256 38 477 33 3 1082 107
34 19 Wehren, René HKF Brühl ´07 436 29 221 48 479 30 3 1136 107
35 8 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 293 36 146 39 189 31 1 628 106
36 12 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster `05 282 30 120 44 259 32 2 661 106
37 28 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen ´14 275 36 348 33 412 37 3 1035 106
38 67 Rogozinski, Elke GC Duisburg ´88/94 251 35 215 39 276 31 1 742 105
39 13 Remke, Hildegard GSV Münster `05 131 40 302 31 227 33 0 660 104
40 17 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 228 40 297 36 369 28 1 894 104
41 43 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 198 34 194 45 504 25 1 896 104
42 46 Schütz. Toni GSRC Aachen ´00/02 416 30 214 42 483 32 3 1113 104
43 9 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 267 33 313 35 254 35 0 834 103
44 42 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 344 34 297 35 350 34 1 991 103
45 36 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 189 36 293 35 301 31 1 783 102
46 26 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 377 34 312 34 320 34 3 1009 102
47 30 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 383 37 341 30 390 34 0 1114 101
48 55 Klimke, Angelika GRC Mülheim ´12 142 39 423 27 290 34 2 855 100
49 60 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 248 34 415 24 224 41 2 887 99
50 25 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen ´14 446 28 175 41 374 30 1 995 99
51 20 Grudzinski, Anja HKF Brühl ´07 283 33 279 39 444 27 1 1006 99
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52 62 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 457 29 313 26 101 43 1 871 98
53 54 Woletz, Thorsten GRC Mülheim ´12 307 27 355 31 150 39 1 812 97
54 63 Madsen, Rolf AFGH Kiel 293 32 283 33 258 32 1 834 97
55 57 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 429 29 194 43 347 25 1 970 97
56 10 Bönstrup, Ludger GSV Münster `05 188 39 474 21 308 36 0 970 96
57 23 Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 431 23 262 35 203 37 0 896 95
58 64 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 253 37 291 30 330 26 0 874 93
59 66 Hobirk, Ulrike GC Duisburg ´88/94 562 18 192 34 171 41 0 925 93
60 7 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 403 34 401 28 352 30 2 1156 92
61 56 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim ´12 292 33 528 30 440 28 4 1260 91
62 27 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 262 28 252 36 320 25 1 834 89
63 40 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 292 31 237 29 355 29 0 884 89
64 39 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 371 25 312 29 333 34 0 1016 88
65 65 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg ´88/94 120 35 428 21 397 26 0 945 82
66 37 Tibo, Siegfried GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 431 30 428 28 469 24 0 1328 82
67 38 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 714 11 331 32 366 24 0 1411 67
68 35 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 497 19 281 27 447 19 0 1225 65



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

14 Jonkmann, Theo 460 30 192 54 284 42 936 126
15 Stief, Hartwig 108 50 313 38 185 42 606 130
16 Henkenjohann, Heinz 298 43 267 34 445 33 1010 110

 Platz 17 Wermers, Erika 228 40 297 36 369 28 894 104
1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3446 470

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Domnofski, Peter 226 56 500 29 276 34 1002 119
 2 Hinzen, Roland 387 39 394 39 469 30 1250 108

3 Porcher, Stephan 321 43 586 26 281 40 1188 109
 Platz 4 Böhm, Jürgen 157 46 121 43 215 45 493 134

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3933 470

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Boy, Bettina 232 42 293 36 269 33 794 111
49 Bothmann, Rolf 318 35 479 30 176 48 973 113
50 Kragenings, Oliver 125 41 183 38 235 35 543 114

 Platz 51 Boy, Wolfgang 238 37 112 46 145 45 495 128
3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2805 466

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19 Wehren, René 436 29 221 48 479 30 1136 107
20 Grudzinski, Anja 283 33 279 39 444 27 1006 99
21 Marschner, Dietmar 215 36 175 49 254 37 644 122

 Platz 22 Krächan, Stefan 334 32 38 66 175 32 547 130
4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3333 458

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

42 Nys, Alexandra 344 34 297 35 350 34 991 103
43 Nys, Stefanie 198 34 194 45 504 25 896 104
44 Demske, Ute 84 43 296 38 248 40 628 121

 Platz 45 Degner, Martina 85 51 175 40 214 36 474 127
5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2989 455

GC Duisburg´88/94

GSRC Aachen ´00/02

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

12.08.2017

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

HKS Wesseling `11

HKF Brühl ´07/ GKKC Rechtenbach

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GC Duisburg´88/94
 

12.08.2017
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

10 Bönstrup, Ludger 188 39 474 21 308 36 970 96
11 Beese, Robert 231 45 62 54 89 49 382 148
12 Haker, Matthias 282 30 120 44 259 32 661 106

 Platz 13 Remke, Hildegard 131 40 302 31 227 33 660 104
6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2673 454

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

28 Enk, Christian 275 36 348 33 412 37 1035 106
29 Maso, Ralf 188 42 246 44 307 30 741 116
30 Grunwald, Marco 383 37 341 30 390 34 1114 101

 Platz 31 Müller, Sven 239 38 481 25 184 45 904 108
7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3794 431

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

57 Lorenzen, Günter 429 29 194 43 347 25 970 97
58 Lorenzen, Petra 105 41 169 39 276 42 550 122
59 Böse, Holger 280 37 408 35 322 35 1010 107

 Platz 60 Buscher, Norbert 248 34 415 24 224 41 887 99
8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3417 425

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Becher, Susanne 323 27 283 33 50 52 656 112
25 Grunwald, Udo 446 28 175 41 374 30 995 99
26 Müller, Vera 377 34 312 34 320 34 1009 102

 Platz 27 Grunwald, Renate 262 28 252 36 320 25 834 89
9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3494 402

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

64 Szymczak, Lucia 253 37 291 30 330 26 874 93
65 Zimmermann, Elfriede 120 35 428 21 397 26 945 82
66 Hobirk, Ulrike 562 18 192 34 171 41 925 93

 Platz 67 Rogozinski, Elke 251 35 215 39 276 31 742 105
10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3486 373

GSV Münster `05

GRC Krefeld ´04

HKF Oberhausen ´14 - I

GC Duisburg ´88/94

HKF Oberhausen ´14 - II

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GC Duisburg´88/94
 

12.08.2017
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

35 Traenka, Annette 497 19 281 27 447 19 1225 65
36 Neumann, Helga 189 36 293 35 301 31 783 102
37 Tibo, Siegfried 431 30 428 28 469 24 1328 82

 Platz 38 Plischke, Frank 714 11 331 32 366 24 1411 67
11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4747 316

 

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein : Spiel-
punkt

Wert-
punkt

1 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1094 163 1069 162 1283 145 3446 470

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1091 184 1601 137 1241 149 3933 470

3 HKS Wesseling `11 913 155 1067 150 825 161 2805 466

4 HKF Brühl ´07/ GKKC Rechtenbach 1268 130 713 202 1352 126 3333 458

5 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 711 162 962 158 1316 135 2989 455

6 GSV Münster `05 832 154 958 150 883 150 2673 454

7 HKF Oberhausen ´14 - II 1085 153 1416 132 1293 146 3794 431

8 GRC Krefeld ´04 1062 141 1186 141 1169 143 3417 425

9 HKF Oberhausen ´14 - I 1408 117 1022 144 1064 141 3494 402

10 GC Duisburg ´88/94 1186 125 1126 124 1174 124 3486 373

11 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1831 96 1333 122 1583 98 4747 316

GC Duisburg´88/94
Gesamt:

1.Serie                            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

2.Serie                            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

3.Serie                           
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

12.08.2017



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein 1 Verein 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Jonkmann, Theo Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 568 80 505 92 469 84 1542 256

2 Marschner, Dietmar Krächan, Stefan HKF Brühl ´07 GKKC Rechtenbach 549 68 213 115 429 69 1191 252

3 Porcher, Stephan Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 478 89 707 69 496 85 1681 243

4 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling `11 HKS Wesseling `11 470 79 405 82 414 78 1289 239

5 Kunz-Schumacher, Rowitha Schumacher, Marietta HKS Wesseling `11 HKS Wesseling `11 450 69 608 67 308 100 1366 236

6 Nys, Alexandra Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 429 85 472 75 564 70 1465 230

7 Bothmann, Rolf Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling `11 HKS Wesseling `11 443 76 662 68 411 83 1516 227

8 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 613 95 894 68 745 64 2252 227

9 Nys, Stefanie Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 282 77 490 83 752 65 1524 225

10 Schreiber, Ingrid Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 HSRC Hamm ´01 335 84 440 67 415 71 1190 222

11 Enk, Christian Maso, Ralf HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 463 78 594 77 719 67 1776 222

12 Wehren, René Grunwald, Heidi HKF Brühl ´07 HKF Oberhausen ´14 758 65 677 77 643 80 2078 222

13 Mölders, Ljubica Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 645 79 725 61 441 80 1811 220

14 Lorenzen, Günter Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 534 70 363 82 623 67 1520 219

15 Schütz. Toni Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 651 67 361 81 681 71 1693 219

16 Lamm, Peter Stollmann, Edith GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 665 73 525 73 735 69 1925 215

17 Henkenjohann, Heinz Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 526 83 564 70 814 61 1904 214

18 Becher, Susanne Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 769 55 458 74 424 82 1651 211

19 Grunwald, Marco Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 622 75 822 55 574 79 2018 209

20 Böse, Holger Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 528 71 823 59 546 76 1897 206

21 Woletz, Thorsten Klimke, Angelika GRC Mülheim ´12 GRC Mülheim ´12 449 66 778 58 440 73 1667 197

GC Duisburg´88/94

 (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 12.08.2017
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt:



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein 1 Verein 2 Spielp. Wertp.

GC Duisburg´88/94

 (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 12.08.2017
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt:

22 Grudzinski, Anja Caripidis, Claudia HKF Brühl ´07 HKF Brühl ´07 714 56 541 74 647 64 1902 194

23 Müller, Vera Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 639 62 564 70 640 59 1843 191

24 Traenka, Annette Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 686 55 574 62 748 50 2008 167

25 Tibo, Siegfried Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1145 41 759 60 835 48 2739 149


